

# Township of Beckwith Jock River Paddle REGISTRATION FORM \$20 Per Paddler Saturday, May 11<sup>th</sup>, 2024



### **Participant Information:**

PADDLER #2 SIGNATURE

Paddler#1:	Paddler#2:
Address:	Address:
Phone Number:	Phone Number:
Email:	Email:
Emergency Contact:	Emergency Contact:
In consideration of the Township of Beckwith permitting me/and or the person (s) listed above to participate in the Jock River Paddle, I, for myself, for all minors named herein, assume full responsibility for understanding and ensuring that safe practices are followed in the activity noted above and hereby release, discharge and indemnify and save harmless the Township of Beckwith, and its agents, volunteers and employees from any and all claims by whomsoever made damages, liabilities or loss arising from injury to or death of myself and/or those listed above by reason of my, his, her, our and/or their participation in the Jock River Paddle.	
PADDLER #1 SIGNATURE DA	TE

DATE



## Township of Beckwith Jock River Paddle REGISTRATION FORM \$20 Per Paddler Saturday, May 11<sup>th</sup>, 2024



#### Please see below for important information:

#### **Payment**

Payment can be made by cash, cheque (payable to Beckwith Township) or debit (in-person only). There is a mail slot at the Township Office front door for afterhours drop off.

Please mail / deliver payment by Friday, May 3rd, 2024!

Township of Beckwith 1702, 9th Line Beckwith, Carleton Place, ON K7C 3P2

For more information contact the Township of Beckwith at 613-257-1539 or <a href="mailto:events@twp.beckwith.on.ca">events@twp.beckwith.on.ca</a>

#### **Paddle Starting Times and Shuttle:**

The starting point for the Jock River Paddle will be at the bridge on the 9<sup>th</sup> Line of Beckwith. Parking is located at the ending point, Ashton Park, and a shuttle bus service starting at 9 a.m. will take you back to the starting point. Our staff will be on hand to assist with unloading your boat before you park. Drop your canoe off at the starting location, park at the Ashton Park and take the shuttle back to your starting route.

#### **Shuttle Times:**

Shuttle times will be assigned and communicated via email one week prior to the event. This will allow participants to plan accordingly for their starting time.

#### **Photo Contest:**

Please take photos of your travels along the Jock and submit them by email to events@twp.beckwith.on.ca. Deadline for submissions is May 27<sup>th</sup>, 2024. Prizes will be awarded for the best photo!

#### Map Route:

Refer to the provided map for the 9th Line Road Paddle Route, which spans 6.5 km with staggered starts beginning at 9:30 a.m.

#### After the Paddle:

Stay for a drink, lunch and live entertainment by Cashmen Ford at the Ashton Pub! If you are interested in having lunch at the Pub, we recommend calling to make a reservation.

